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DIN 863

S_Mike PRO
DESCRIPTION

•	 High-speed micrometer with non-rotating spindle

•	 Linear spindle feed 10 mm per revolution

•	 Tungsten carbide measuring discs Ø 25 mm

•	 For technical reasons, this micrometer cannot be delivered with different discs.

•	 Display resolution 0.001 mm

•	 Ratchet system cancels operator influence and guarantees excellent repeatability

•	 Switchable measuring force 5N

•	 Bluetooth® data output (Proximity data output for non-Bluetooth® models)

•	 Measuring range limited to 102 mm

•	 Protection class IP67

Fast handle movement
with ratchet

Non-rotating spindle, anvil type 
Disc-shaped Ø25mm

Simple and friendly 
functions

Professional micrometer
DISC-SHAPED

* description on page 5

Or output cable Proximity to  USB 
(926-6721) or RS232 (926-6723)  or 
Bluetooth® (depends on model)

Disc-shaped



803-0303 803-0313 903-0613 903-1013

0-30 0-30 30-66 66-102

1

2

Ø25

USB / RS 232 3)
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



Bluetooth® wireless technology*
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web site :    www.sylvac.ch
                  sav @ sylvac.ch
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Micrometer S_Mike V2
Disc-Shaped (0-30mm)

D

B

A

E

C

F G

X

Available for:Ref. Nr:

D
im

en
si

on
s 

in
 m

m

Toutes modifications réservées - Anderungen vorbehalten - Changes without prior notice M
od

èl
e:

PM
27

6_
92

1_
05

3_
FE

R
M

E{
.p

rt/
as

m
}  

D
es

si
n:

27
6_

92
1_

07
4 

.d
rw

CH-1023 Crissier (Suisse)

web site :    www.sylvac.ch
                  sav @ sylvac.ch
e-mail :  vente @ sylvac.ch

56.4

28
.5

13.8

11
.6

48
.5

28

4.5

Ø
25

0.5

PM 276.921.074  
803.0303 (0-30mm)
.
.
.
.
 

Rev. Date Visa

- 02-Nov-15 FSt 

Micrometer S_Mike V2
Disc-Shaped (0-30mm)
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S_Mike PROS_Mike PROProfessional micrometer
DISC-SHAPEDDIMENSIONAL DRAWING

Measuring range              mm

Max. Error G 1)                    µm

Repeatability 2)                  µm

Flatness                             µm

Parallelism                        µm

Gear unit

Anvils types

Output data

Prot. rating accor. to IEC 60529

A

B

C

D

E

F

G

Setting by PC

Measuring force

Non-rotating spindle

Fast movement

Preset function

Smart Inductive Sensor

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

1) according to DIN 863 / 2) ± 1 digit / 3) see cables chapter 	

IP67 even connected

Measurable module > 0.5

4 (full-touch-contact) /
10 (partial contact)

5 (full-touch-contact) /
11 (partial contact)

6 (full-touch-contact) /
12 (partial contact)

5 (full-touch-contact) /
10 (partial contact)

6 (full-touch-contact) /
12 (partial contact)

6 (full-touch-contact) /
12 (partial contact)

* Up to 8 instruments connected per dongle #981-7100


